
2021 NORTH DAKOTA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY 
SENATE STANDING COMMITTEES 

 

   12/2/20 

APPROPRIATIONS 
Ray Holmberg - Chairman Joan Heckaman 
Karen K. Krebsbach - Co-Vice Chairman Tim Mathern 
Terry M. Wanzek - Co-Vice Chairman  
Brad Bekkedahl  
Kyle Davison  
Dick Dever  
Robert Erbele  
David Hogue  
Dave Oehlke  
Nicole Poolman  
David S. Rust  
Ronald Sorvaag  

 
EDUCATION 

Donald Schaible - Chairman Erin Oban 
Jay R. Elkin - Vice Chairman  
Cole Conley  
Randy D. Lemm  
Michael A. Wobbema  

 
FINANCE AND TAXATION 

Jessica Bell - Chairman Merrill Piepkorn 
Jordan Kannianen - Vice Chairman  
Scott Meyer  
Dale Patten  
Jim P. Roers  
Mark F. Weber  

 
HUMAN SERVICES 

Judy Lee - Chairman Kathy Hogan 
Kristin Roers - Vice Chairman  
Howard C. Anderson, Jr.  
David A. Clemens  
Oley Larsen  

 
INDUSTRY, BUSINESS AND LABOR 

Jerry Klein - Chairman Richard Marcellais 
Doug Larsen - Vice Chairman  
Randy A. Burckhard  
Curt Kreun  
Shawn Vedaa  

 
 

JUDICIARY 
Diane Larson - Chairman JoNell A. Bakke 
Michael Dwyer - Vice Chairman  
Robert O. Fors  
Jason G. Heitkamp  



Larry Luick  
Janne Myrdal  

 
AGRICULTURE 

Larry Luick - Chairman Kathy Hogan 
Janne Myrdal - Vice Chairman  
Jerry Klein  
Oley Larsen  
Randy D. Lemm  

 
GOVERNMENT AND VETERANS AFFAIRS 

Shawn Vedaa - Chairman Richard Marcellais 
Scott Meyer - Vice Chairman  
Jay Elkin  
Kristin Roers  
Mark F. Weber  
Michael A. Wobbema  

 
ENERGY AND NATURAL RESOURCES 

Curt Kreun - Chairman Merrill Piepkorn 
Jim P. Roers - Vice Chairman  
Jessica Bell  
Dale Patten  
Donald Schaible  

 
POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS 

Randy A. Burckhard - Chairman Erin Oban 
Howard C. Anderson, Jr. - Vice Chairman  
Jordan Kannianen  
Diane Larson  
Judy Lee  
Jason G. Heitkamp  

 
TRANSPORTATION 

David A. Clemens - Chairman JoNell A. Bakke 
Robert O. Fors - Vice Chairman  
Cole Conley  
Michael Dwyer  
Doug Larsen  

 


